BRITISH

COLUMBIA

MINFILE Production Detail Report
BC Geological Survey

Ministry of Energy, Mines and Petroleum Resources

| MINFILE Number: 093A 161 Name: ANTLER CREEK Status: Past Producer
Production Tonnes Tonnes Grams Kilograms
Year Mined Milled Commodity Recovered Recovered

1994 666 Gold 632
1941 Gold 6,966
1936 Gold 3,670
1931 Gold 7,402
1926 Gold 933
1921 Gold 177,083
1911 Gold 63,848
1906 Gold 269,979
1896 Gold 13,684
1891 Gold 41,487
1886 Gold 79,398
1881 Gold 312,462
1876 Gold 69,664

|Summary Totals

| MINFILE Number: 093A 161 Name: ANTLER CREEK Status: Past Producer
| Metric | | Imperial

| Mined | 666 tonnes 734 tons
| Milled | tonnes tons

Recovery:
Gold 1,047,208 grams 33,669 ounces

Comments:
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1994
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1896
1891
1886
1881
1876

Ore mined is cubic metres of gravel.

From 1941-1945.
From 1936-1940.
From 1931-1935.
From 1926-1930.
From 1921-1925.
From 1911-1915.
From 1906-1910.
From 1896-1900.
From 1891-1895.
From 1886-1890.
From 1881-1885.
From 1876-1880.
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