



MINFILE Production Detail Report
BC Geological Survey
Ministry of Energy, Mines and Petroleum Resources

MINFILE Number:	093A 161	Name:	ANTLER CREEK	Status:	Past Producer
-----------------	----------	-------	--------------	---------	---------------

Production Year	Tonnes Mined	Tonnes Milled	Commodity	Grams Recovered	Kilograms Recovered
1994	666		Gold	632	
1941			Gold	6,966	
1936			Gold	3,670	
1931			Gold	7,402	
1926			Gold	933	
1921			Gold	177,083	
1911			Gold	63,848	
1906			Gold	269,979	
1896			Gold	13,684	
1891			Gold	41,487	
1886			Gold	79,398	
1881			Gold	312,462	
1876			Gold	69,664	

Summary Totals

MINFILE Number:	093A 161	Name:	ANTLER CREEK	Status:	Past Producer
-----------------	----------	-------	--------------	---------	---------------

	Metric	Imperial
Mined	666 tonnes	734 tons
Milled	tonnes	tons

Recovery:

Gold	1,047,208 grams	33,669 ounces
------	-----------------	---------------

Comments:

1994	Ore mined is cubic metres of gravel.
1941	From 1941-1945.
1936	From 1936-1940.
1931	From 1931-1935.
1926	From 1926-1930.
1921	From 1921-1925.
1911	From 1911-1915.
1906	From 1906-1910.
1896	From 1896-1900.
1891	From 1891-1895.
1886	From 1886-1890.
1881	From 1881-1885.
1876	From 1876-1880.